
Oval Profile: 
Vertical
Only in Stainless Brushed (#4)

Vertical Profile Spacer: Spacer Installation:

1.9" x 1.0" (48.26 x 25.4mm)
AHO190VS

1.9" x 1.0" (48.26 x 25.4mm) 
AHO190HS

 In-Cab (removable) IR

Exterior Mounting IX

Select Rail Ends and Specify Measurements:

Additional Notes/Details/Specifications:

Qty:

Qty:

Qty:

  Overall Length:

  Overall Length:

Indicate additional spacers with an “X”. Fill in measurements between each spacer.6" Std

Qty:

Indicate additional spacers with an “X”. Fill in measurements between each spacer.

  Overall Length:

6" Std

ST	 Straight

BR	 Bent

	 Straight	 ST

	 Bent	 BR

ST	 Straight

BR	 Bent

	 Straight	 ST

	 Bent	 BR

Indicate additional spacers with an “X”. Fill in measurements between each spacer.6" Std

  Overall Length:

ST	 Straight

BR	 Bent

1

Indicate additional spacers with an “X”. Fill in measurements between each spacer.

4

	 Straight	 ST

	 Bent	 BR

6" Std

5

2
Note: Not all options may 
be available; please check 
our website or call for 
details

Typical configurations are shown in bold, or select options

ST	 Straight

BR	 Bent

	 Straight	 ST

	 Bent	 BR

Imperial Metric
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OR
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To clear form, go to 
menu > File > Revert

  QUOTE FOR: SHIP TO:

OVAL

Barrel 1.25" (31.75mm) Dia. BL-O

Soft Square 1.25" (31.75mm) SQ-O   

Supplied only with:

Saddle Mount 1.25" (31.75mm) 	 SM-O

HANDRAIL
 WORKSHEET

Oval Profile: 
Horizontal
Only in Stainless Brushed (#4)

Horizontal Profile Spacer:

Company: ________________________________________________ 

Contact: _________________________________________________   

Tel:___________________      PO#:___________________________ 

Job Name: _______________________________________________ 

Email:                                   ________________________________________________

Address: ____________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

City: ___________________  State/Prov: _________________ 

Zip/Postal: ______________     Country: ___________________ 

Freight:       Add Shipping          On Acct#: ___________________

3

 coating over Stainless brushed. 

Optional Powder Coating:
Light Bronze Oxidized  

Medium Bronze Oxidized 

Dark Bronze Oxidized 

Black Splatter 

Silver Splatter 

Midnight Splatter 

Bronze Splatter 

Satin White 

Satin Black 

4



ACTUAL HANDRAIL WEIGHT = 1.1 lbs per lineal foot (0.50 kg/30.48 cm) / SHIPPING WEIGHT AVERAGE = 2.1 lbs per lineal foot (0.95 kg/30.48 cm)

©2021LustreProduct

RO.75”
(19.1 mm)

1.50”
(38.1 mm)

1.25”
(31.8 mm)

1.25” Dia Barrel 
Mount

 1.50”
(38.1 mm)

RO.75”
(19.1 mm)

1.25”
(31.8 mm)

Soft Square
Mount 

1.50”
(38.1 mm)

1.25”
(31.8 mm)

RO.75”
(19.1 mm)

2.25”
(57.2 mm)

Saddle Mount
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